Second Half

Bulk Upload | Download Sample

reporting period when such transaction was undertaken.

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party
transaction relates to loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or investments made or
given by the listed entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, during the

Details of
the party
(listed . . . L .
. In case monies are due to either In case any financial indebtedness is incurred to . . .
entity . . . . Details of the loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or
o Details of the counterparty party as a result of the make or give loans, inter-corporate deposits, )
/subsidiary) . . investments
) Value of transaction advances or investments
entering
into the the related
transaction Details of party Remarks Value of
s Type of other transaction on transaction
N ' related party related as approval during the Purpose Notes
o. ;
Relationship transaction party approved by audit reporting for which
of the transaction by the committee period Nature of Nature (loan/ the funds
audit indebtedness ) will be
counterparty Openi Closin (loan/ Details of advance/ Interest Secured/ utilised b
; enin:
Name Name with the committee pening 9 _ other Cost | Tenure | intercorporate Rate Tenure Y
. . balance balance issuance of . . unsecured the
listed entity indebtedness deposit/ (%) X
. debt/ any ) ultimate
orits investment ) o
. other etc.) recipient
subsidiary
of funds
(endusage)
Raipur
Chhatisgarh M PF " Joint Approved,
1 Investments ega Foo om Investment where 0 22410000 22410000
Ltd Park Pvt. Venture licabl
A applicable
Ltd. PP
Sarda Dari
Chhatisgarh & Food Y Purchase of Approved,
2 Investments Product Associate goods or where 25000 0 0
roducts
Ltd. services applicable
Ltd. PP
Sarda Dari
Chhatisgarh Sr( f drly Interest Approved,
3 Investments o0 Associate " eres where 77317621 0 0
Ltd Products received licabl
. applicable
Ltd. PP
Sarda Dari
Chhatisgarh & Food Y Approved,
4 Investments N doot Associate Loan where 41690830 673589145 784865833.9
roducts
Ltd. applicable
Ltd. PP
Sarda Dari
Chhatisgarh & Food Y Approved,
00 .
5 Investments Product Associate Investment where 71208480 1187958124 664132604
roducts
Ltd. applicable
Ltd. PP
Sarda
Chhatisgarh £ & Sale of J Approved,
ner
6 Investments ? ol Associate ale o g.oo s where 14701014 0 0
Ltd Minerals or services applicable
’ Ltd.
Sarda
Chhatisgarh Eneray & Approved,
ner
7 Investments Mi v | Associate Interest paid where 238501582 0 0
inerals
Ltd. applicable
Ltd. PP
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20

21

22

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Sarda
Energy &
Minerals

Ltd.

Sarda
Energy &
Minerals

Ltd.

Sarda
Energy &
Minerals

Ltd.

Comienzo
Agri
Science Ltd.
Comienzo
Agri
Science Ltd.
Comienzo
Agri
Science Ltd.
Comienzo
Agri
Science Ltd.
Salasar Real
Mart Pvt.
Ltd.

Parvatiya
Power Ltd.

Vachan
Agro Farm

Prem
Agriculture
& Property

P. Ltd.

Prem
Agriculture
& Property

P. Ltd.

Prachi
Agriculture
&
Properties
Pvt. Ltd.

Prachi
Agriculture
&
Properties
Pvt. Ltd.

Sarda
Agriculture
&

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Loan

Investment

Any other
transaction

Sale of goods
or services

Interest
received

Loan

Investment

Investment

Investment

Sale of goods

or services

Interest paid

Loan

Interest paid

Loan

Interest paid

Expenses
on behalf
of related

party

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

1066560000

8730

720000

27354942

-52169448

40480000

3973600

3522506

-18250780

27252042

113750000

80278084

2385886801.65

666226809.5

720000

274316023

39997000

25000

20593800

3889290.39

39529174

266621485

3667098225.45

666226809.5

8730

246766022.8

80477000

25000

20593800

3938773.36

244486494

404898322.8
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Properties
Pvt. Ltd.

Sarda
Agriculture
&
Properties
Pvt. Ltd.

Madhya
Bharat
Power

Corporation
Ltd.

Madhya
Bharat
Power

Corporation
Ltd.

Geschaft

Formulae

India Pvt.
Ltd.

Geschaft

Formulae

India Pvt.
Ltd.

Geschaft

Formulae

India Pvt.
Ltd.

Sarda Metal
& Alloys
Ltd.

Mr. Kamal
Kishore
Sarda

Mr. Kamal
Kishore
Sarda

Mr. Kamal
Kishore
Sarda

Mr. Kamal
Kishore
Sarda

Mr. Kamal
Kishore
Sarda

Mr. Kamal
Kishore
Sarda

Mr.Saurabh
Rathi

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with
significant
influence

Entity with

significant

influence

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

Loan

Sale of goods
or services

Investment

Interest paid

Loan

Investment

Sale of goods

or services
Any other Sale of
transaction Investments

Interest paid

Loan

Remuneration

A h Pass
ny other
Y ) through
transaction .
income
Any other
Payable

transaction

Remuneration

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

-66880994

2958190

1206973

10621214

450000

14450000

1737630

47184850

95000

400000

4500000

910309395

884600000

10628673

1704000

405000

1143941234

14450000

915678676.6

884600000

22336162.7

1704000

405000

60188129.24

13500

338333
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Chhatisgarh
Investments
Ltd.

Mr. Asit
Kumar Basu

Mrs. Ritu
Jain

Mr. Anant
Sarda

Mr. Anant
Sarda

Mr. Anant
Sarda

Mr. Anant
Sarda

Mr. Karan
Dulani

Mrs .Shalini
Nautiyal

Mrs. Uma
Sarda

Mrs. Uma
Sarda

Mrs. Uma
Sarda

Mr. Pankaj
Sarda

Mr. Pankaj
Sarda

Mr. Pankaj
Sarda

Mr.
Ghanshyam
Sarda

Mr.
Ghanshyam
Sarda

Mr. Aditya
Sarda

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

KMP

Relative of
KMP

Relative of
KMP

Relative of
KMP

Relative of
KMP

Relative of
KMP

Promoter

Remuneration

Remuneration

Remuneration

Any other
transaction

Any other
transaction

Any other
transaction

Remuneration

Remuneration

Interest paid

Loan

Remuneration

Any other
transaction

Any other
transaction

Any other
transaction

Interest
received

Loan

Any other
transaction

Payable

Sale of
Investments

Pass
through
income

Payable

Sale of
Investments

Pass
through
income

Sale of
shares

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

Approved,
where
applicable

90000

90000

60000

14450000

400000

1896000

1200000

7105413

38050000

480000

14450000

400000

1466491

20848423

1589500

14450000

34070002

14450000

19381932

13500

9000

153834

95950

78514873.7

30000



Chhatisgarh Pass Approved,
9 Mr. Aditya Any other PP
54 Investments Promoter . through where 44000
Sarda transaction . .
Ltd. income applicable

Total value of transaction during the reporting period 1856266893



