	Seco	nd	Half
--	------	----	------

Add New Bulk Upload Download Sample

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party transaction relates to loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or investments made or given by the listed entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, during the reporting period when such transaction was undertaken.

															reporting period					
	Details of the party (listed entity /subsidiary) entering into the transaction				Details of	Value of the related party transaction	Remarks	Value of transaction	party as a re	In case monies are due to either party as a result of the transaction		In case any financial indebtedness is incu make or give loans, inter-corporate dep advances or investments			Details of th		ter-corporat investments	ate deposits, ad nts	ivances or	
Sr No.	Name	Name	lame Relationship of the counterparty with the listed entity or its subsidiary		other related party transaction	as approved by the audit committee	on approval by audit committee	during the reporting period	Opening balance	Closing balance	Nature of indebtedness (loan/ issuance of debt/ any other etc.)	Details of other indebtedness	Cost	Tenure	Nature (loan/ advance/ intercorporate deposit/ investment)	Interest Rate (%)	Tenure	Secured/ unsecured	Purpose for which the funds will be utilised by the ultimate recipient of funds (endusage)	Notes
1	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Moga Food	Joint Venture	Investment			Approved, where applicable	0	22410000	22410000										
2	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	N Food	Associate	Purchase of goods or services			Approved, where applicable	25000	0	0										
3	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.		Associate	Interest received			Approved, where applicable	77317621	0	0										
4	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.		Associate	Loan			Approved, where applicable	41690830	673589145	784865833.9										
5	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	N Food	Associate	Investment			Approved, where applicable	71208480	1187958124	664132604										
6	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Enoral &	Associate	Sale of goods or services			Approved, where applicable	14701014	0	0										
7	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.		Associate	Interest paid			Approved, where applicable	238501582	0	0										

8	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Sarda Energy & Minerals Ltd.	Associate	Loan		Approved, where applicable	1066560000	2385886801.65	3667098225.45					
9	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Sarda Energy & Minerals Ltd.	Associate	Investment		Approved, where applicable	0	666226809.5	666226809.5					
10	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Sarda Energy & Minerals Ltd.	Associate	Any other transaction	Expenses on behalf of related party	Approved, where applicable	8730	0	8730					
11	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Comienzo Agri Science Ltd.	Associate	Sale of goods or services		Approved, where applicable	720000	720000	0					
12	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Comienzo Agri Science Ltd.	Associate	Interest received		Approved, where applicable	27354942	0	0					
13	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Comienzo Agri Science Ltd.	Associate	Loan		Approved, where applicable	-52169448	274316023	246766022.8					
14	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Comienzo Agri Science Ltd.	Associate	Investment		Approved, where applicable	40480000	39997000	80477000					
15	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Salasar Real Mart Pvt. Ltd.	Associate	Investment		Approved, where applicable	0	25000	25000					
16	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Parvatiya Power Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Investment		Approved, where applicable	0	20593800	20593800					
17	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Vachan Agro Farm	Entity with significant influence	Sale of goods or services		Approved, where applicable	3973600	3889290.39	3938773.36					
18	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Prem Agriculture & Property P. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Interest paid		Approved, where applicable	3522506	0	0					
19	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Prem Agriculture & Property P. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Loan		Approved, where applicable	-18250780	39529174	24448649.4					
20	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Prachi Agriculture & Properties Pvt. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Interest paid		Approved, where applicable	27252042	0	0					
21	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Prachi Agriculture & Properties Pvt. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Loan		Approved, where applicable	113750000	266621485	404898322.8					
22	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Sarda Agriculture &	Entity with significant influence	Interest paid		Approved, where applicable	80278084	0	0					

		Properties Pvt. Ltd.												
23	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Sarda Agriculture & Properties Pvt. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Loan		Approved, where applicable	-66880994	910309395	915678676.6					
24	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Madhya Bharat Power Corporation Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Sale of goods or services		Approved, where applicable	2958190	0	0					
25	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Madhya Bharat Power Corporation Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Investment		Approved, where applicable	0	884600000	884600000					
26	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Geschaft Formulae India Pvt. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Interest paid		Approved, where applicable	1206973	0	0					
27	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Geschaft Formulae India Pvt. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Loan		Approved, where applicable	10621214	10628673	22336162.7					
28	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Geschaft Formulae India Pvt. Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Investment		Approved, where applicable	0	1704000	1704000					
29	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Sarda Metal & Alloys Ltd.	Entity with significant influence	Sale of goods or services		Approved, where applicable	450000	405000	405000					
30	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Kamal Kishore Sarda	КМР	Any other transaction	Sale of Investments	Approved, where applicable	14450000	0	0					
31	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Kamal Kishore Sarda	КМР	Interest paid		Approved, where applicable	1737630	0	0					
32	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Kamal Kishore Sarda	КМР	Loan		Approved, where applicable	47184850	11439412.34	60188129.24					
33	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Kamal Kishore Sarda	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	95000	0	13500					
34	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Kamal Kishore Sarda	КМР	Any other transaction	Pass through income	 Approved, where applicable	400000	0	0					
35	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Kamal Kishore Sarda	КМР	Any other transaction	Payable	Approved, where applicable	0	14450000	0					
36	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr.Saurabh Rathi	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	4500000	0	338333					

37	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Asit Kumar Basu	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	90000	0	0					
38	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mrs. Ritu Jain	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	90000	0	13500					
39	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Anant Sarda	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	60000	0	9000					
40	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Anant Sarda	КМР	Any other transaction	Payable	Approved, where applicable	0	14450000	0					
41	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Anant Sarda	КМР	Any other transaction	Sale of Investments	Approved, where applicable	14450000	0	0					
42	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Anant Sarda	КМР	Any other transaction	Pass through income	Approved, where applicable	400000	0	0					
43	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Karan Dulani	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	1896000	0	153834					
44	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mrs .Shalini Nautiyal	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	1200000	0	95950					
45	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mrs. Uma Sarda	КМР	Interest paid		Approved, where applicable	7105413	0	0					
46	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mrs. Uma Sarda	КМР	Loan		Approved, where applicable	38050000	34070002	78514873.7					
47	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mrs. Uma Sarda	КМР	Remuneration		Approved, where applicable	480000	0	30000					
48	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Pankaj Sarda	Relative of KMP	Any other transaction	Payable	Approved, where applicable	0	14450000	0					
49	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Pankaj Sarda	Relative of KMP	Any other transaction	Sale of Investments	Approved, where applicable	14450000	0	0					
50	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Pankaj Sarda	Relative of KMP	Any other transaction	Pass through income	Approved, where applicable	400000	0	0					
51	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Ghanshyam Sarda	Relative of KMP	Interest received		Approved, where applicable	1466491	0	0					
52	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Ghanshyam Sarda	Relative of KMP	Loan		Approved, where applicable	20848423	19381932	0					
53	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Aditya Sarda	Promoter	Any other transaction	Sale of shares	Approved, where applicable	1589500	0	0					

54	Chhatisgarh Investments Ltd.	Mr. Aditya Sarda	Promoter	Any other transaction	Pass through income		Approved, where applicable	44000	0	0					
Total	value of transa	ction during th	e reporting per	riod	1856266893										